Key Business Events at COP21
Week 1

N Le Bourget - UN ZONE
_ Le Bourget - Espace des Générations (civil society)

Grand Palais

I cC HO
I otrer

Sun 29 Nov Mon 30 Nov Tue 1 Dec Wed 2 Dec Thursday 3 Dec Friday, 4 Dec Saturday 5 Dec Sunday Dec 6
i o A
J— COP21 Head of BINGO DAY LPAA High Level Action ot
States Day #
Citizen March

720 ICC/WEC/BDI o

800 breakfast 8.0

830 (07:30 - 09:00) 8.30

9.00 9.00

BINGO MEETING BINGO MEETING = BINGO MEETING BINGO MEETING MEQE'(FEISG MEQE'(FEISG
9.30 (09:00-10:00) (09:00-10:00) (09:00-10:00) (09:00-10:00) (09:00-10:00) (09:00-10:00) 9.30
1050 Business and 1050
11.00 Industry 11.00
(BINGO DAY)
11.30 LPAA LPAA LPAA (10:00-18:00) Pém’} . 11.30
12.00 FOREST RESILIENCE TRANSPORT FINANCE 12.00
(10:15-13:30) (10: 3:30) (10:15-13:30) (10:15-13:3
12.30 12.30
13.00 13.00
LPAA
13.30 High Level | World Climate Summit [EEEXEEY
Action Day
14.00 14.00
14.30 14.30
15.00 15.00
15.30 15.30
16.00 LPAA LPAA LPAA 16.00
AGRICULTURE RE!
16.30 G .CU .U .SILIEI\!CE BL.JILDII\!G 16.30
(15:00-18:15) (15:00-18:15) (15:00-18:15)

17.00 17.00
17.30 17.30
18.00 18.00
18.30 18.30
19.00 19.00
19.30 19.30
20.00 20.00
20:30 20:30
21.00 21.00
21.30 21.30
22:00 22:00
22.30 22.30




_ Le Bourget - UN ZONE

_ Le Bourget - Espace des Générations (civil society)
Grand Palais

I o

Key Business Events at COP21

Week 2

Ccop21

7.30
8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20:30
21.00
21.30
22:00
22.30

Mon 7 Dec

COP 21 Ministerial Segment

Tue 8 Dec Wed 9 Dec

GENDER DAY

Thrs 10 Dec

Fri 11 Dec

Sat 12 Dec

Sun 13 Dec

BINGO
MEETING
(09:00-10:00)

LPAA
RENEWABLE
ENERGY
ICC -Climate (10:15-13:30)

Change Related . .
Disputes: A Role UNF Earthto  Caring4Climate -

for International | Paris —le Hub Business/
Arbitration and Petit Palais EUGEET
ADR Forum

LPAA
ENERGY
EFFICIENCY
& ACCESS
(15:00-18:15)

UNEP
Sustainable
Innovation
Forum

Stade de
France

Welcome
Cocktail
Reception &
Dinner
Debate
Residence
us
Ambassador
(18:30-22:30)

BINGO
MEETING
:00-10

LPAA
CITIES and
SUBNATIONAL
S
(10:15-13:30)

LPAA C4C /
BUSINESS
(13:00-15:00)

LPAA
INNOVATION
(15:00-18:15)

Official
Ministerial
Dinner (TBC)

BINGO
MEETING  |NYT Energy
(09:00-10:00)  for Tomorrow

CCIP

UNEP (08:30-12
Sustainable
Innovation
Forum
Stade de
France

INYT Energy
for Tomorrow UNF Earth to
Paris — le Hub

CCIP UNESCO

(08:30-18:45)

ICC

INYT Cocktail Reception UNF

Reception & #OurClimate
Dinner

Reception
and Gala
(18:00-22:00) | pinner (US

Embassy)

BINGO MEETING
(09:00-10:00)

BINGO
MEETING
(09:00-10:00)

TBD

TBD

7.30
8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20:30
21.00
21.30
22:00
22.30




	COP21_WEEK1
	COP21_WEEK2

